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British Columbia

Saskatchewan

Manitoba

Ontario

Québec

New Brunswick

Nova Scotia

Prince Edward Island

Newfoundland

BASEBALL
Steve Boutang 250-919-4754
Brandon Strocki 780-903-3781
Scott Mills 306 281 3557
Ashton Liskie 204-960-0046
Ray Merkley 705-327-5251

Jean-Francois Arsenault 514-252-3075

Mike Doucette 506-866-6436
Blaine Gallant 902-488-7507
Kent Walker 902-367-0564
Mark Jones 709-437-7282


http://bcbua.ca/
http://www.bcbua.ca/
mailto:sboutang@shaw.ca
http://www.baseballalberta.com/content/about-the-nucp
http://www.baseballalberta.com/
mailto:strocki@ualberta.ca
http://www.baseballsask.ca/programs/nocp-umpires
http://www.saskbaseball.ca/index.php?id=16
mailto:scottmills4@gmail.com
http://www.baseballmanitoba.ca/umpires/information/baseball-manitoba-umpires-committee
http://www.baseballmanitoba.ca/
mailto:ashton.liskie@gmail.com
https://www.baseballontario.com/Umpires/
http://www.baseballontario.com/umpires
mailto:rmerkley@orillia.ca
http://arbitre.baseballquebec.com/fr/index.html
http://arbitre.baseballquebec.com/fr/index.html
mailto:jfarsenault@baseballquebec.qc.ca
http://nbbua.ca/
http://www.baseballnb.ca/
mailto:nbbua@yahoo.ca
http://bnsud.com/
http://www.bnsud.com/
mailto:blainegallant@gmail.com
http://peibua.goalline.ca/
http://peibua.goalline.ca/
mailto:kentwalker019@gmail.com
https://www.leaguelineup.com/miscinfo.asp?menuid=41&url=nlbaseball
http://www.leaguelineup.com/miscinfo.asp?menuid=41&url=nlbaseball&sid=188588519
mailto:rmjones@nf.sympatico.ca

